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Parish of Aughrim & Kilconnell 

Ballinasloe Faith Community Area 

Newsletter:  July  / Aug 2024 

 

Mass Times & Intentions: 
 

St Catherine’s Church - Aughrim. 

Fri. 26th July - 7.00 pm - Joe Fahy (Months Mind). 

Sun. 28th July - 10.30 am - Rita, Ted, Brian, Joshua & Oisin Little. 

Fri. 2nd Aug. - 7.00 pm - Vincent Broderick (1st Anniversary). 

Sun. 4th Aug. - 10.30 am - Mary & Patrick Fahy. Maria Coen. 

Fri. 9th Aug. - 10.30 am - Joseph, Catherine & Baby Deeley. 

Sun. 11th Aug. - 10.30 am - Des Monaghan. 

Wed. 14th Aug. - 7.00 pm - Mike, Frank & Kathleen Keane. 

Sun. 18th Aug. - 10.30 am - Cecilia & Patrick Dolan & Sheila Egan.     

                                                                                     

Sacred Heart Church - Kilconnell.                                                

Sat. 27th July - 7.30 pm - 

Sat. 3rd Aug. - 7.30 pm - 

Sat. 10th Aug. - 7.30 pm - 

Fri. 16th Aug. - 7.00 pm - Cemetery Mass (Kilconnell). 

Sat. 17th Aug. - 7.30 pm - 

 

 

If you wish to have a Mass intention included in our Newsletter please 

contact:  

Fr Gerard Geraghty PP  at 090-9673724   

E-mail address: aughrimkilconnell@clonfertdiocese.ie  

mailto:aughrimkilconnell@clonfertdiocese.ie
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The Kids Bulletin: 

A fun way for Catholic kids to learn about the Faith every week. 

Here is the link:  www.thekidsbulletin.com 

 

Prayers for Migrants and Refugees: We offer prayers for refugees and 

migrants;  prayers for an open and generous response to all who are in need and 

for those seeking refuge and shelter among us; prayers for a commitment to 

building a culture of encounter and dialogue where we work tirelessly to banish all 

tensions among people and to promote harmony in our society; prayers for all 

areas of the world afflicted by violence and warfare especially at this time in the 

Holy Land, Ukraine and South Sudan. 

 

National Grandparents Pilgrimage 2024 –  Celebrating World day for 

Grandparents & Elderly. Sunday 28th July 2024 at 3pm, in Knock Shrine.          

All Welcome. 

 

Triduum at St. Francis Church Meelick Eircode H53 H728 on Wednesday 

31st July and Thursday and Friday 1st and 2nd of August. Mass each evening at 

7pm . Meelick Cemetery Mass on Wednesday evening and guest speakers on 

Thursday and Friday. All Welcome. 
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